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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Justin Veal 10 S002 17 217 278 201 259 278 193 931 931 1
2 Tim Martin 8 S002 16 216 287 189 230 211 287 917 917 2
3 Michael Tessier 8 S002 15 227 245 237 212 245 205 899 899 3
4 Tim Healey 6 S002 11 226 248 220 212 208 248 888 888 4
5 Jon Van Hees 5 S001 7 237 255 204 194 223 255 876 876 5
6 Stephen Major 3 S002 10 216 255 194 234 192 255 875 875 6
7 Brian Boghosian 4 S001 6 214 231 206 223 214 231 874 874 7
8 Kevin Thibeault 3 S002 9 223 247 247 182 226 198 853 853 8
9 Evan Thro 9 S001 11 232 232 173 227 232 219 851 851 9

10 Greg C. Green 1 S001 20 207 229 217 229 209 192 847 847 10
11 Billy Trudell 10 S001 12 215 266 177 212 191 266 846 846 11
12 Peter Licata 7 S002 13 231 234 164 217 234 224 839 839 12
13 Chris Baker 4 S002 11 208 238 168 238 204 224 834 834 13
14 Leo Bastien 7 S002 15 198 228 190 214 202 228 834 834 13
15 Robert L. Toth 6 S001 8 213 222 184 222 198 212 816 816 15
16 John Handy 12 S001 14 161 227 211 163 201 227 802 802 16
17 Pieter Khoury 1 S002 6 186 211 190 211 204 193 798 798 17
18 Nick Korytkowski 1 S001 19 223 225 225 214 166 182 787 787 18
19 Nikki Fletcher 13 S001 15 204 241 147 189 241 207 784 784 19
20 Jackson Payne 14 S001 16 200 220 209 181 168 220 778 778 20
21 Jeff Handy 1 S002 5 189 215 201 215 158 187 761 761 21
22 Frank Calca 4 S002 9 219 219 160 185 172 219 736 736 22
23 Hendrik Khoury 1 S002 5 183 215 172 215 197 146 730 730 23
24 James Bessette 15 S001 19 210 195 195 195 191 144 725 725 24
25 Stephanie Della-Bernar 4 S002 10 176 192 186 165 192 169 712 712 25
26 Jacob DesRosiers 11 S001 13 169 196 157 147 196 161 661 661 26
27 Katy Barnes 15 S001 13 197 184 161 175 135 184 655 655 27
28 Joseph Fletcher 13 S001 15 168 187 116 177 187 157 637 637 28
29 Rick Gray 2 S002 8 162 169 169 151 125 122 567 567 29
30 Sarah Tartaglio 7 S002 14 160 137 127 103 137 134 501 501 30
31 Tim Healey 5 S001 7 226 224 224 200 216 215 855 855 101
32 Evan Thro 10 S002 17 232 237 181 216 237 187 821 821 102
33 Billy Trudell 9 S002 18 215 217 217 213 202 177 809 809 103
34 Michael Tessier 7 S001 9 227 249 249 183 175 198 805 805 104
35 Justin Veal 9 S001 11 217 235 166 223 180 235 804 804 105
36 Peter Licata 16 S001 17 231 222 190 193 222 195 800 800 106
37 Robert L. Toth 5 S002 12 213 216 212 216 169 185 782 782 107
38 Tim Martin 7 S001 9 216 193 188 187 189 193 757 757 108
39 Leo Bastien 8 S001 10 198 200 200 191 183 174 748 748 109
40 Nick Korytkowski 7 S002 13 223 213 213 158 213 154 738 738 110
41 Greg C. Green 7 S002 14 207 207 197 180 207 138 722 722 111
42 Frank Calca 3 S001 5 219 192 192 153 164 186 695 695 112
43 Jackson Payne 2 S002 7 200 179 179 178 162 164 683 683 113
44 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 7 169 187 187 152 158 147 644 644 114
45 Jeff Handy 2 S001 18 189 192 145 192 137 135 609 609 115
46 Stephanie Della-Bernar 3 S001 5 176 171 171 137 151 149 608 608 116
47 Sarah Tartaglio 15 S001 17 160 136 103 133 136 109 481 481 117
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Handy 1 2 S001 1 4 161 227 266 211 163 201 227 802 156 958 958 1 350.00
2 Justin Veal 1 0 S002 1 7 217 278 278 201 259 278 193 931 931 931 2 90.00
3 Tim Martin 8 S002 1 6 216 287 287 189 230 211 287 917 917 917 3 90.00
4 Michael Tessier 8 S002 1 5 227 245 245 237 212 245 205 899 899 899 4 145.00
5 Tim Healey 6 S002 1 1 226 248 248 220 212 208 248 888 888 888 5 90.00
6 Jon Van Hees 5 S001 7 237 255 255 204 194 223 255 876 876 876 6 145.00
7 Stephen Major 3 S002 1 0 216 255 255 194 234 192 255 875 875 875 7 175.00
8 Brian Boghosian 4 S001 6 214 231 231 206 223 214 231 874 874 874 8 90.00
9 Pieter Khoury 1 S002 6 186 211 225 190 211 204 193 798 5 6 854 854 9 40.00

1 0 Kevin Thibeault 3 S002 9 223 247 247 247 182 226 198 853 853 853 1 0
1 1 Evan Thro 9 S001 1 1 232 232 232 173 227 232 219 851 851 851 1 1
1 2 Greg C. Green 1 S001 2 0 207 229 229 217 229 209 192 847 847 847 1 2
1 3 Billy Trudell 1 0 S001 1 2 215 266 266 177 212 191 266 846 846 846 1 3
1 4 Leo Bastien 7 S002 1 5 198 228 230 190 214 202 228 834 8 842 842 1 4
1 5 Peter Licata 7 S002 1 3 231 234 234 164 217 234 224 839 839 839 1 5
1 6 Chris Baker 4 S002 1 1 208 238 238 168 238 204 224 834 834 834 1 6
1 7 Robert L. Toth 6 S001 8 213 222 222 184 222 198 212 816 816 816 1 7
1 8 Stephanie Della-Bernar 4 S002 1 0 176 192 216 186 165 192 169 712 9 6 808 808 1 8
1 9 Jeff Handy 1 S002 5 189 215 226 201 215 158 187 761 4 4 805 805 1 9
2 0 Hendrik Khoury 1 S002 5 183 215 232 172 215 197 146 730 6 8 798 798 2 0
2 1 Nick Korytkowski 1 S001 1 9 223 225 225 225 214 166 182 787 787 787 2 1
2 2 Jacob DesRosiers 1 1 S001 1 3 169 196 227 157 147 196 161 661 124 785 785 2 2
2 3 Nikki Fletcher 1 3 S001 1 5 204 241 241 147 189 241 207 784 784 784 2 3
2 4 Jackson Payne 1 4 S001 1 6 200 220 220 209 181 168 220 778 778 778 2 4
2 5 Joseph Fletcher 1 3 S001 1 5 168 187 219 116 177 187 157 637 128 765 765 2 5
2 6 Frank Calca 4 S002 9 219 219 219 160 185 172 219 736 736 736 2 6
2 7 James Bessette 1 5 S001 1 9 210 195 195 195 195 191 144 725 725 725 2 7
2 8 Rick Gray 2 S002 8 162 169 207 169 151 125 122 567 152 719 719 2 8
2 9 Katy Barnes 1 5 S001 1 3 197 184 187 161 175 135 184 655 1 2 667 667 2 9
3 0 Sarah Tartaglio 7 S002 1 4 160 137 177 127 103 137 134 501 160 661 661 3 0
3 1 Tim Healey 5 S001 7 226 224 224 224 200 216 215 855 855 855 101
3 2 Evan Thro 1 0 S002 1 7 232 237 237 181 216 237 187 821 821 821 102
3 3 Billy Trudell 9 S002 1 8 215 217 217 217 213 202 177 809 809 809 103
3 4 Michael Tessier 7 S001 9 227 249 249 249 183 175 198 805 805 805 104
3 5 Justin Veal 9 S001 1 1 217 235 235 166 223 180 235 804 804 804 105
3 6 Peter Licata 1 6 S001 1 7 231 222 222 190 193 222 195 800 800 800 106
3 7 Robert L. Toth 5 S002 1 2 213 216 216 212 216 169 185 782 782 782 107
3 8 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 7 169 187 218 187 152 158 147 644 124 768 768 108
3 9 Tim Martin 7 S001 9 216 193 193 188 187 189 193 757 757 757 109
4 0 Leo Bastien 8 S001 1 0 198 200 202 200 191 183 174 748 8 756 756 110
4 1 Nick Korytkowski 7 S002 1 3 223 213 213 213 158 213 154 738 738 738 111
4 2 Greg C. Green 7 S002 1 4 207 207 207 197 180 207 138 722 722 722 112
4 3 Stephanie Della-Bernar 3 S001 5 176 171 195 171 137 151 149 608 9 6 704 704 113
4 4 Frank Calca 3 S001 5 219 192 192 192 153 164 186 695 695 695 114
4 5 Jackson Payne 2 S002 7 200 179 179 179 178 162 164 683 683 683 115
4 6 Jeff Handy 2 S001 1 8 189 192 203 145 192 137 135 609 4 4 653 653 116
4 7 Sarah Tartaglio 1 5 S001 1 7 160 136 176 103 133 136 109 481 160 641 641 117

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs EventBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Champs Event05/05/2021  1:57 pm  Page 2 of 2


